
# DRIVER TEAM Car GAP 1st GAP Prev BEST TIME On lap Ideal Lap

                       

Class : 21
1 202 HELMUT Rödig Fach Auto Tech 992 GT3 Cup - - 01:32.873 7 01:32.740

2 220 WATT Denis KR Racing Promotion 992 GT3 Cup 00.363 00.363 01:33.236 3 01:32.854

3 203 SCHMITT Sebastian PZ 5 Seen Motorsport 992 GT3 Cup 00.698 00.335 01:33.571 4 01:33.356

4 216 MUTSCHLECHNER Max PZ 5 Seen Motorsport 992 GT3 Cup 00.790 00.092 01:33.663 8 01:33.663

5 212 KNÖTZL Lena MS Racing 992 GT3 Cup 01.061 00.271 01:33.934 8 01:33.884

6 225 KAISER Nicolas PTE operated by Manthey 992 GT3 Cup 01.094 00.033 01:33.967 9 01:33.901

7 228 HONKAVUORI Jukka PTE operated by Manthey 992 GT3 Cup 01.837 00.743 01:34.710 4 01:34.544

8 207 BURIU Dragos Newton Racing Team 992 GT3 Cup 01.864 00.027 01:34.737 6 01:33.525

9 233 POLZLER Max Laptime Performance 992 GT3 Cup 02.053 00.189 01:34.926 7 01:34.911

10 214 LAHMER Franz MS Racing 992 GT3 Cup 02.129 00.076 01:35.002 5 01:34.750

11 274 BRANCO Gualtiero Malucelli Motorsport 992 GT3 Cup 02.327 00.198 01:35.200 5 01:35.200

12 224 MONEGRO Joel PTE operated by Manthey 992 GT3 Cup 02.328 00.001 01:35.201 5 01:34.939

13 217 PERIAN / TINCESCU RO1 Racing 992 GT3 Cup 02.356 00.028 01:35.229 7 01:35.005

14 222 ALEMADI Ahmad PTE operated by Manthey 992 GT3 Cup 02.689 00.333 01:35.562 7 01:34.691

15 205 FROIO Massimo DCV By Ombra Racing 992 GT3 Cup 03.421 00.732 01:36.294 6 01:35.626

16 244 GELF Levin Seebach Motorsport 992 GT3 Cup 03.485 00.064 01:36.358 5 01:36.266

17 292 SCHMIDT Detlef AMAG First Rennsport 992 GT3 Cup 03.970 00.485 01:36.843 4 01:36.843

18 223 GRAICHEN Marcus PTE operated by Manthey 992 GT3 Cup 03.973 00.003 01:36.846 6 01:35.842

19 293 PRESEZZI Valerio AMAG First Rennsport 992 GT3 Cup 04.412 00.439 01:37.285 6 01:37.285

20 218 MEKVABISHIVILI Merabi Laptime Performance 992 GT3 Cup 04.876 00.464 01:37.749 5 01:37.749

21 262 SARCINELLI Nicola DINAMIC Motorsport 992 GT3 Cup 05.180 00.304 01:38.053 4 01:37.948

22 260 GALASSI Marco Malucelli Motorsport 992 GT3 Cup 05.609 00.429 01:38.482 5 01:37.298

23 221 SANTOS Eric PTE operated by Manthey 992 GT3 Cup 07.832 02.223 01:40.705 8 01:40.485

24 280 BASTIEN Dominique Speedlover 992 GT3 Cup 07.916 00.084 01:40.789 4 01:40.112

25 227 WOLF Lucas PTE operated by Manthey 992 GT3 Cup 08.143 00.227 01:41.016 8 01:40.080

26 229 WALLENWEIN Mark PTE operated by Manthey 992 GT3 Cup - - - 0 -

27 226 JASTREMSKI John PTE operated by Manthey 992 GT3 Cup - - - 0 -

28 213 DRIMIC Zeljko MS Racing 992 GT3 Cup - - - 0 -

29 219 WILS Philippe Proton Huber Competition 992 GT3 Cup - - - 0 -

30 241 DAUM Sebastian Fach Auto Tech 992 GT3 Cup - - - 0 -

31 276 ZLOF Manuel Team Neuhofer Rennsport 992 GT3 Cup - - - 0 -

32 285 NEUHOFER Markus Team Neuhofer Rennsport 992 GT3 Cup - - - 0 -
                       

Class : 23
1 291 HEIM Stephan Team Joos by Twin Busch 991.2 GT3 R - - 01:31.367 4 01:31.304

2 235 RIEDER Alois Rieder Racing 991.2 GT3 R - - - 0 -
                       

Class : 24
1 299 CHRISTIE Roderick Dinamic Motorsport 992 GT3 R - - 01:33.800 4 01:33.200

2 234 EHRET Pierre Rinaldi Racing 992 GT3 R - - - 0 -
                       

Class : 40
1 279 TRILLER Wolfgang Koglbauer Motorsport 991 GT3 Cup - - 01:34.590 9 01:34.287

2 273 DISTL / WOLLER Sportec Racing 991.2 GT3 Cup 05.816 05.816 01:40.406 3 01:39.723
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# DRIVER TEAM Car GAP 1st GAP Prev BEST TIME On lap Ideal Lap

                       

Class : 21
1 228 HONKAVUORI Jukka PTE operated by Manthey 992 GT3 Cup - - 01:42.540 14 01:42.297
2 285 NEUHOFER Markus Team Neuhofer Rennsport 992 GT3 Cup 00.328 00.328 01:42.868 20 01:42.566
3 229 WALLENWEIN Mark PTE operated by Manthey 992 GT3 Cup 00.368 00.040 01:42.908 17 01:42.908
4 274 BRANCO Gualtiero Malucelli Motorsport 992 GT3 Cup 00.386 00.018 01:42.926 18 01:42.393
5 224 MONEGRO Joel PTE operated by Manthey 992 GT3 Cup 00.990 00.604 01:43.530 19 01:43.249
6 207 BURIU Dragos Newton Racing Team 992 GT3 Cup 01.062 00.072 01:43.602 4 01:43.157
7 202 HELMUT Rödig Fach Auto Tech 992 GT3 Cup 01.285 00.223 01:43.825 18 01:43.738
8 223 GRAICHEN Marcus PTE operated by Manthey 992 GT3 Cup 01.411 00.126 01:43.951 20 01:43.647
9 226 JASTREMSKI John PTE operated by Manthey 992 GT3 Cup 01.617 00.206 01:44.157 23 01:43.972
10 225 KAISER Nicolas PTE operated by Manthey 992 GT3 Cup 01.698 00.081 01:44.238 18 01:43.980
11 244 GELF Levin Seebach Motorsport 992 GT3 Cup 01.772 00.074 01:44.312 17 01:44.088
12 276 ZLOF Manuel Team Neuhofer Rennsport 992 GT3 Cup 01.917 00.145 01:44.457 16 01:43.815
13 222 ALEMADI Ahmad PTE operated by Manthey 992 GT3 Cup 02.283 00.366 01:44.823 17 01:44.065
14 218 MEKVABISHIVILI Merabi Laptime Performance 992 GT3 Cup 02.287 00.004 01:44.827 16 01:44.499
15 280 BASTIEN Dominique Speedlover 992 GT3 Cup 02.577 00.290 01:45.117 17 01:44.949
16 216 MUTSCHLECHNER Max PZ 5 Seen Motorsport 992 GT3 Cup 02.580 00.003 01:45.120 15 01:44.929
17 205 FROIO Massimo DCV By Ombra Racing 992 GT3 Cup 02.712 00.132 01:45.252 20 01:45.111
18 220 WATT Denis KR Racing Promotion 992 GT3 Cup 02.729 00.017 01:45.269 2 01:44.888
19 203 SCHMITT Sebastian PZ 5 Seen Motorsport 992 GT3 Cup 02.751 00.022 01:45.291 20 01:45.066
20 221 SANTOS Eric PTE operated by Manthey 992 GT3 Cup 03.279 00.528 01:45.819 16 01:45.609
21 227 WOLF Lucas PTE operated by Manthey 992 GT3 Cup 03.329 00.050 01:45.869 17 01:44.454
22 217 PERIAN / TINCESCU RO1 Racing 992 GT3 Cup 03.347 00.018 01:45.887 15 01:45.534
23 233 POLZLER Max Laptime Performance 992 GT3 Cup 03.537 00.190 01:46.077 15 01:45.328
24 260 GALASSI Marco Malucelli Motorsport 992 GT3 Cup 04.252 00.715 01:46.792 4 01:46.792
25 262 SARCINELLI Nicola DINAMIC Motorsport 992 GT3 Cup 04.321 00.069 01:46.861 16 01:46.861
26 212 KNÖTZL Lena MS Racing 992 GT3 Cup - - - 0 -
27 213 DRIMIC Zeljko MS Racing 992 GT3 Cup - - - 0 -
28 214 LAHMER Franz MS Racing 992 GT3 Cup - - - 0 -
29 219 WILS Philippe Proton Huber Competition 992 GT3 Cup - - - 0 -
30 241 DAUM Sebastian Fach Auto Tech 992 GT3 Cup - - - 0 -
31 292 SCHMIDT Detlef AMAG First Rennsport 992 GT3 Cup - - - 0 -
32 293 PRESEZZI Valerio AMAG First Rennsport 992 GT3 Cup - - - 0 -

                       

Class : 23
1 291 HEIM Stephan Team Joos by Twin Busch 991.2 GT3 R - - 01:43.438 19 01:43.348
2 235 RIEDER Alois Rieder Racing 991.2 GT3 R - - - 0 -

                       

Class : 24
1 234 EHRET Pierre Rinaldi Racing 992 GT3 R - - 01:41.872 15 01:41.571
2 299 CHRISTIE Roderick Dinamic Motorsport 992 GT3 R 00.412 00.412 01:42.284 14 01:41.998

                       

Class : 40
1 279 TRILLER Wolfgang Koglbauer Motorsport 991 GT3 Cup - - 01:44.949 14 01:44.515
2 273 DISTL / WOLLER Sportec Racing 991.2 GT3 Cup 11.830 11.830 01:56.779 2 01:53.434
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# DRIVER TEAM Car GAP 1st GAP Prev BEST TIME On lap Ideal Lap

                       

Class : 21
1 276 ZLOF Manuel Team Neuhofer Rennsport 992 GT3 Cup - - 01:45.407 3 01:45.407
2 224 MONEGRO Joel PTE operated by Manthey 992 GT3 Cup 01.290 01.290 01:46.697 4 01:46.561
3 223 GRAICHEN Marcus PTE operated by Manthey 992 GT3 Cup 01.367 00.077 01:46.774 2 01:46.403
4 202 HELMUT Rödig Fach Auto Tech 992 GT3 Cup 01.542 00.175 01:46.949 2 01:46.311

5 216 MUTSCHLECHNER Max PZ 5 Seen Motorsport 992 GT3 Cup 01.549 00.007 01:46.956 2 01:46.341
6 207 BURIU Dragos Newton Racing Team 992 GT3 Cup 02.013 00.464 01:47.420 4 01:47.420

7 218 MEKVABISHIVILI Merabi Laptime Performance 992 GT3 Cup 02.272 00.259 01:47.679 2 01:47.679
8 225 KAISER Nicolas PTE operated by Manthey 992 GT3 Cup 02.279 00.007 01:47.686 2 01:46.146
9 229 WALLENWEIN Mark PTE operated by Manthey 992 GT3 Cup 02.865 00.586 01:48.272 2 01:47.787
10 280 BASTIEN Dominique Speedlover 992 GT3 Cup 03.095 00.230 01:48.502 4 01:47.949
11 226 JASTREMSKI John PTE operated by Manthey 992 GT3 Cup 03.801 00.706 01:49.208 2 01:48.518

12 285 NEUHOFER Markus Team Neuhofer Rennsport 992 GT3 Cup 04.745 00.944 01:50.152 2 01:47.501
13 217 PERIAN / TINCESCU RO1 Racing 992 GT3 Cup 05.425 00.680 01:50.832 2 01:47.923

14 221 SANTOS Eric PTE operated by Manthey 992 GT3 Cup 06.227 00.802 01:51.634 2 01:51.634
15 222 ALEMADI Ahmad PTE operated by Manthey 992 GT3 Cup 06.324 00.097 01:51.731 2 01:51.731

16 244 GELF Levin Seebach Motorsport 992 GT3 Cup 06.344 00.020 01:51.751 2 01:51.751
17 262 SARCINELLI Nicola DINAMIC Motorsport 992 GT3 Cup 06.889 00.545 01:52.296 2 01:50.203
18 274 BRANCO Gualtiero Malucelli Motorsport 992 GT3 Cup 10.165 03.276 01:55.572 3 01:47.280
19 212 KNÖTZL Lena MS Racing 992 GT3 Cup 10.511 00.346 01:55.918 2 01:52.300
20 220 WATT Denis KR Racing Promotion 992 GT3 Cup 10.619 00.108 01:56.026 3 01:55.016

21 203 SCHMITT Sebastian PZ 5 Seen Motorsport 992 GT3 Cup - - - 0 -
22 233 POLZLER Max Laptime Performance 992 GT3 Cup - - - 0 -

23 205 FROIO Massimo DCV By Ombra Racing 992 GT3 Cup - - - 0 -
24 213 DRIMIC Zeljko MS Racing 992 GT3 Cup - - - 0 -
25 214 LAHMER Franz MS Racing 992 GT3 Cup - - - 0 -
26 219 WILS Philippe Proton Huber Competition 992 GT3 Cup - - - 0 -
27 227 WOLF Lucas PTE operated by Manthey 992 GT3 Cup - - - 0 -

28 228 HONKAVUORI Jukka PTE operated by Manthey 992 GT3 Cup - - - 0 -
29 241 DAUM Sebastian Fach Auto Tech 992 GT3 Cup - - - 0 -

30 260 GALASSI Marco Malucelli Motorsport 992 GT3 Cup - - - 0 -
31 292 SCHMIDT Detlef AMAG First Rennsport 992 GT3 Cup - - - 0 -

32 293 PRESEZZI Valerio AMAG First Rennsport 992 GT3 Cup - - - 0 -
                       

Class : 23
1 291 HEIM Stephan Team Joos by Twin Busch 991.2 GT3 R - - 01:53.061 3 01:51.211

2 235 RIEDER Alois Rieder Racing 991.2 GT3 R - - - 0 -
                       

Class : 24
1 299 CHRISTIE Roderick Dinamic Motorsport 992 GT3 R - - 01:44.934 4 01:44.842

2 234 EHRET Pierre Rinaldi Racing 992 GT3 R - - - 0 -
                       

Class : 40
1 273 DISTL / WOLLER Sportec Racing 991.2 GT3 Cup - - - 0 -

2 279 TRILLER Wolfgang Koglbauer Motorsport 991 GT3 Cup - - - 0 -
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